
Power BI Desktop

Year-Quarter

2021-Q4 
News Letters

For interaction dashboard visit cosmo-soil.com



Power BI Desktop

2021-Q4 
Cosmo Soil 2021-Q4

73
Number of Localities

₹5,469 ₹5,536 1.23%
% Change (Q-o-Q)

Ahmedabad

Count of Localities by Zone

0

10

20

30

Zone

#C
ou

nt

1 2 3 4 5

7
8

29

14
15

16.83
Area Covered (SqKMs)

2021-Q4 Avg Price/Sft2021-Q3 Avg Price/Sft

  Economic Zone            Affordable Zone             Classic Zone                 Premium Zone               Elite Zone

•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

73

₹5,536

₹5,469

1.23%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Amraiwadi
Corporate-Road
Devnagar
Iscon-Ambli-Road
Shela

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Ghodasar
Isanpur
Makarba
New-Maninagar
Tragad
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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Area Covered (SqKMs)
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1.20%

Cosmo Soil 2021-Q4
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% Change (Q-o-Q)

•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

151

₹8,117

₹8,021

1.20%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Begur
Doddakallasandra
Dommasandra
Sarjapura-Attibele-Road
Yeshwantpur

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Benson-Town
JP-Nagar-Phase-1
Kaikondrahalli
Sanjay-Nagar
Talagatta-Pura
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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% Change (Q-o-Q)

•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

88

₹8,861

₹8,817

0.50%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Choolaimedu
Kotturpuram
Nanganallur
Thirumazhisai
Velachery

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Kottivakkam
Raja-Annamalai-Puram
Thiruvanmiyur
Villivakkam
West-Mambalam
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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43.30
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% Change (Q-o-Q)

•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

116

₹9,521

₹9,314

2.23%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Dharampur
Sector-108
Sector-48
Sector-78
Sector-99

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Gwal-Pahari
Sector-110
Sector-33
Sector-71
Sector-88A
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft

₹0K ₹10K ₹20K ₹30K
Price/Sft

A
re

a

Sector-42

Sector-54

Suncity

Sushant-Lok-1

Golf-Course-Road

Sushant-Lok

Sector-26

Sector-30

₹28K

₹18K

₹18K

₹16K

₹16K

₹16K

₹12K

₹12K

Bottom 7 Localities by Price/Sft

₹0K ₹2K ₹4K ₹6K
Price/Sft

A
re

a

Sector-95

Sohna-Sector-36

Sector-93

Sector-37C

Garden-City

Sector-91

Sector-110

₹5.6K

₹5.6K

₹5.5K

₹5.5K

₹5.3K

₹5.2K

₹4.4K© 2023 TomTom, © 2024 Microsoft Corporation, © 2023 TomTom, © 2024 Microsoft Corporation, © OpenStreetMap© OpenStreetMap

Elite 
Zone

Premium 
Zone

Classic 
Zone

Economic 
Zone

Affordable 
Zone 

2021-Q4Gurgaon

For interaction dashboard visit cosmo-soil.com

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=r&FORM=BMLOGO
https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=r&FORM=BMLOGO
https://www.openstreetmap.org/copyright


Power BI Desktop
2021-Q4 Cosmo Soil

Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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% Change (Q-o-Q)

•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

85

₹6,461

₹6,398

0.99%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Chanda-Nagar
Gandi-Maisamma
Patancheru
Pocharam
Sun-City

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Gopanapalli
Kavadiguda
Malkajgiri
Medchal
Secunderabad
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

25

₹5,445

₹5,238

3.94%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Bani-Park
Durgapura
Jawahar-Lal-Nehru-Marg
Siddharth-Nagar
Tonk-Road

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Chitrakoot
Gopal-Pura-By-Pass
Jhotwara
Nirman-Nagar
Raja-Park
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

97

₹6,447

₹6,438

0.15%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Ashok-Nagar
Ballygunge-Place
Barrackpore
Hindmotor
Netaji-Nagar

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Boral
International-Airport
Park-Circus
Ultadanga
VIP-Service-Road
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Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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 Help Q&A understand people bette… Add synonyms now 

Try one of these to get started

Q l i i b h i h

 Ask a question about your data 

•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

214

₹26,480

₹26,490

-0.04%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Aarey-Milk-Colony
Byculla-West
Govandi
Oshiwara
Vikhroli

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Bandra-Kurla-Complex
Kurla
Liberty-Garden
Marine-Lines
Vikhroli-West

For interaction dashboard visit cosmo-soil.com



Power BI Desktop
2021-Q4 Cosmo Soil

Top 7 Localities by Price/Sft
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

78

₹11,550

₹11,414

1.19%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Dilshad-Garden
Kirti-Nagar
Moti-Nagar
Nangloi
Safdarjung-Enclave

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Lajpat-Nagar
Nawada
Pitampura
Tri-Nagar
Vasant-Kunj-Sector-A
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

51

₹6,980

₹6,839

2.08%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Sector-104
Sector-107
Sector-110
Sector-37
Sultanpur

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Sector-44
Sector-45
Sector-93A
Sector-93B
Sector-94
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Top-7 Localities by QoQ Pct Change
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•  Total localities covered:

•  Average Price/Sft in previous quarter:

•  Average Price/Sft in current quarter:

•  Percentage change Q-o-Q:

167

₹8,705

₹8,561

1.68%

Top 5 localities by Percentage change
per Avg Sft

Ashoka-Nagar
Charholi
Loni-Kalbhor
Paud-Road
Uday-Baug

Bottom 5 localities by percentage change
per Avg Sft

Dhankawadi
Ganesh-Nagar-Ravet
Nigdi
Vishal-Nagar
Yewale-Wadi
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